Date and Time
Monday October 27, 2025 at 6:00 PM CDT

Agenda

Pathway Academy

October 2025 Board Meeting

Published on October 22, 2025 at 11:24 AM CDT

Purpose Presenter
Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes
Academic Excellence
A. Academic Committee Update FYI Kristi Griffin
B. School Goal Dashboard FYI Thaddeus
McCalister

Update from school staff on progress towards 2025-26 school goals.

C. Academic Policy on Academic Vote
Review/Placement Committee

Thaddeus
McCalister
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Time

6:00 PM

Tm

1Tm

6:02 PM

5m

10f3



VL.

VILI.

Purpose Presenter

CEO Support And Eval

A. Superintendent Review Discuss Kate Mazurek

-Who is going to be the lead of this process?
-What does the process look like?
-Timeline for process?

TPCSA Updates

A. Updates FYI Kristi Griffin

Facility & Operations

A. Multi-Hazard Emergency Procedure FYI Tommy Moore
Manual/School Active Shooter Annex Update

Update on Multi-Hazard Emergency Procedure Manual/School Active Shooter Annex

submission.
B. Policy on School Prayer Vote Thaddeus
McCalister
Senate Bill 11
C. Contractor Update Discuss Thaddeus
McCalister
Finance
A. Financial Updates FYI DeAnna Clavell
B. Budget Amendment Vote DeAnna Clavell
Overall Budget Amendment Vote
C. Reviewing Financial Policies Discuss Melissa Mouton
Governance
A. Board Training Discuss Tamara Farley

Need to get Certificates from Board Members that went to TPCSA.
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Time

6:17 PM

10 m

6:27 PM

7m

6:34 PM

5m

7m

6:51 PM

10 m

10m

10 m

7:21 PM

7m

2 0of 3



Purpose Presenter Time

VIlIl. Executive Session

Personnel Issues
Superintendent Contract

IX. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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