

Pathway Academy

October 2025 Board Meeting

Published on October 22, 2025 at 11:24 AM CDT

Date and Time

Monday October 27, 2025 at 6:00 PM CDT

Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time			
l.	Оре	ening Items			6:00 PM			
	A.	Record Attendance			1 m			
	В.	Call the Meeting to Order						
	C.	Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes		1 m			
II.	Aca	cademic Excellence 6:0						
	A.	Academic Committee Update	FYI	Kristi Griffin	5 m			
	В.	School Goal Dashboard	FYI	Thaddeus McCalister	5 m			
		Update from school staff on progress towards 2025-26 school goals.						
	C.	Academic Policy on Academic Review/Placement Committee	Vote	Thaddeus McCalister	5 m			

			Purpose	Presenter	Time			
III.	CE	O Support And Eval		6:17 PM				
	A.	Superintendent Review	Discuss	Kate Mazurek	10 m			
		-Who is going to be the lead of this process? -What does the process look like? -Timeline for process?						
IV.	TP		6:27 PM					
	A.	Updates	FYI	Kristi Griffin	7 m			
V.	Fac	Facility & Operations						
	A.	Multi-Hazard Emergency Procedure Manual/School Active Shooter Annex Update	FYI	Tommy Moore	5 m			
		Update on Multi-Hazard Emergency Procedure Manual/School Active Shooter Annex submission.						
	B.	Policy on School Prayer	Vote	Thaddeus McCalister	5 m			
		Senate Bill 11						
	C.	Contractor Update	Discuss	Thaddeus McCalister	7 m			
VI.	Fin	ance		6:51 PM				
	A.	Financial Updates	FYI	DeAnna Clavell	10 m			
	В.	Budget Amendment	Vote	DeAnna Clavell	10 m			
		Overall Budget Amendment Vote						
	C.	Reviewing Financial Policies	Discuss	Melissa Mouton	10 m			
VII.	Governance 7:21							
	A.	Board Training	Discuss	Tamara Farley	7 m			
		Need to get Certificates from Board Members that went to TPCSA.						

Purpose Presenter Time

VIII. Executive Session

Personnel Issues
Superintendent Contract

IX. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Vote